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1. Should Prince Charles skip his place in line for the throne as king and instead pass the reign of king to his son Prince William?

GENDER EDUCATION
Male Female Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: Valid respondents 1011 522 489 185 428 398 82 331 473 125
Weighted 1011 489 522 282 401 328 93* 406 330 183
609 279 331 148 242 220 64 248 205 93
Yes 60% 57% 63% 52% 60% 67% 69% 61% 62% 51%
CD | |
402 210 191 134 160 108 29 158 125 90
No 40% 43% 37% 48% 40% 33% 31% 39% 38% 49%
E E FH

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base
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2_1. (When Queen Elizabeth's reign ends, Canada should end its formal ties to the British monarchy) Please indicate whether you strongly agree, somewhat agree, somewhat disagree or strongly disagree
with the following statements:

GENDER EDUCATION
Male Female HS Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents 1011 522 489 185 428 398 82 331 473 125
Weighted 1011 489 522 282 401 328 93* 406 330 183
236 151 85 64 101 72 32 96 69 40
Strongly agree 23% 31% 16% 23% 25% 22% 35% 24% 21% 22%
B GHI
212 92 119 67 82 63 15 94 69 34
Somewhat agree 21% 19% 23% 24% 20% 19% 16% 23% 21% 19%
288 123 165 82 120 86 27 114 92 55
Somewhat disagree 28% 25% 32% 29% 30% 26% 29% 28% 28% 30%
A
275 122 153 69 98 108 18 102 100 55
Strongly disagree 27% 25% 29% 24% 25% 33% 20% 25% 30% 30%
CD
448 244 204 131 183 134 47 190 137 74
Top2Box (Agree) 44% 50% 39% 46% 46% 41% 51% 47% 42% 40%
B
563 245 318 151 218 193 46 216 192 109
Low2Box (Disagree) 56% 50% 61% 54% 54% 59% 49% 53% 58% 60%
A

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base
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2_2. (Queen Elizabeth has done a good job in her role as monarch) Please indicate whether you strongly agree, somewhat agree, somewhat disagree or strongly disagree with the following statements:

GENDER

Male

Female

EDUCATION

HS

Post Sec

Univ Grad

Base: All respondents 1011 522 489 185 428 398 82 331 473 125
Weighted 1011 489 522 282 401 328 93* 406 330 183
400 186 214 72 154 174 34 154 140 71
Strongly agree 40% 38% 41% 26% 38% 53% 37% 38% 42% 39%
C CD
441 199 242 139 182 120 42 182 140 7
Somewhat agree 44% 41% 46% 49% 45% 37% 46% 45% 42% 42%
E E
108 62 47 50 38 21 9 43 36 19
Somewhat disagree 11% 13% 9% 18% 9% 6% 10% 11% 11% 11%
DE
61 43 19 21 28 12 7 26 13 15
Strongly disagree 6% 9% 4% 8% % 4% % 6% 4% 8%
B
841 385 456 211 336 294 77 336 280 149
Top2Box (Agree) 83% 79% 87% 75% 84% 90% 83% 83% 85% 81%
A C CD
170 104 65 71 66 33 16 69 50 34
Low2Box (Disagree) 17% 21% 13% 25% 16% 10% 17% 17% 15% 19%
B DE E

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base
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2_3. (I think that Prince William and Catherine, the Duke and Duchess of Cambridge, will help keep the Monarchy relevant to Canadians) Please indicate whether you strongly agree, somewhat agree,
somewhat disagree or strongly disagree with the following statements:

GENDER EDUCATION
Male Female HS Post Sec Univ Grad

Base: All respondents 1011 522 489 185 428 398 82 331 473 125

Weighted 1011 489 522 282 401 328 93* 406 330 183
386 164 222 82 156 148 35 152 136 63

Strongly agree 38% 34% 43% 29% 39% 45% 38% 38% 41% 35%

A C C

429 211 218 126 166 136 40 181 134 73

Somewhat agree 42% 43% 42% 45% 41% 42% 43% 45% 41% 40%
126 66 59 51 50 25 12 46 43 25

Somewhat disagree 12% 14% 11% 18% 13% 7% 13% 11% 13% 14%

E E

70 48 22 23 28 19 6 27 16 22

Strongly disagree 7% 10% 4% 8% 7% 6% 6% 7% 5% 12%
B H

815 375 440 208 323 284 75 333 271 136

Top2Box (Agree) 81% 7% 84% 74% 80% 87% 81% 82% 82% 75%

A CD

196 114 82 74 79 43 18 72 59 47

Low2Box (Disagree) 19% 23% 16% 26% 20% 13% 19% 18% 18% 25%

B E E

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base
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2. (Top2Box (Agree) Summary) Please indicate whether you strongly agree, somewhat agree, somewhat disagree or strongly disagree with the following statements:

GENDER EDUCATION
Female Post Sec Univ Grad
Base: All respondents 1011 522 489 185 428 398 82 331 473 125
Weighted 1011 489 522 282 401 328 93* 406 330 183
Queen Elizabeth has done a good job in her role as 841 385 456 211 336 294 77 336 280 149
monarch 83% 79% 87% 75% 84% 90% 83% 83% 85% 81%
A C CD

| think that Prince William and Catherine, the Duke and
Duchess of Cambridge, will help keep the Monarchy

. 815 375 440 208 323 284 75 333 271 136

relevant to Canadians

81% 7% 84% 74% 80% 87% 81% 82% 82% 75%

A CD

Whe_n Queen E_Ilzabeth s re_l_gn ends, Canada should 448 244 204 131 183 134 47 190 137 74
end its formal ties to the British monarchy

44% 50% 39% 46% 46% 41% 51% A47% 42% 40%

B

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base
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2. (Low2Box (Disagree) Summary) Please indicate whether you strongly agree, somewhat agree, somewhat disagree or strongly disagree with the following statements:

GENDER EDUCATION
Female Post Sec Univ Grad
Base: All respondents 1011 522 489 185 428 398 82 331 473 125
Weighted 1011 489 522 282 401 328 93* 406 330 183
Whe_n Queen E_Ilzabeth s re_l_gn ends, Canada should 563 245 318 151 218 193 46 216 192 109
end its formal ties to the British monarchy
56% 50% 61% 54% 54% 59% 49% 53% 58% 60%
A
| think that Prince William and Catherine, the Duke and
Duchess of Camb_rldge, will help keep the Monarchy 196 114 82 74 79 43 18 72 59 47
relevant to Canadians
19% 23% 16% 26% 20% 13% 19% 18% 18% 25%
B E E
Queen Elizabeth has done a good job in her role as 170 104 65 71 66 33 16 69 50 34
monarch 17% 21% 13% 25% 16% 10% 17% 17% 15% 19%
B DE E

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base
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